
              MATER DEI SCHOOL, TILAK LANE, NEW DELHI – 110 001 
                     CBSE SENIOR SCHOOL EXAM 2020 (CLASS XII) 

              DATE SHEET 
 

DAY DATE SUBJECT TIME 
 

Saturday 22-02-2020 Psychology 
(037) 

10.30 a.m. 

Thursday 27-02-2020 English Core  
(301) 

10.30 a.m. 

Monday 02-03-2020 Physics 
 (042) 

10.30 a.m. 

Tuesday 03-03-2020 History 
 (027) 

10.30 a.m. 

Thursday 05-03-2020 Accountancy 
 (055) 

10.30 a.m. 

Friday 06-03-2020 Political Science  
 (028) 

10.30 a.m. 

Saturday 07-03-2020 Chemistry  
(043) 

10.30 a.m. 

Friday 13-03-2020 Economics  
(030) 

10.30 a.m. 

Saturday 14-03-2020 Biology  
(044) 

10.30 a.m. 

Tuesday 17-03-2020 Mathematics  
(041) 

10.30a.m. 

Saturday 21-03-2020 Computer Science  (Old) 
(283) 

10.30 a.m. 

Tuesday 24-03-2020 Business Studies  
(054)  

10.30 a.m. 

Monday 30-03-2020 Sociology  
(039) 

10.30 a.m. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


